* SOMBREFFE
* SOMBREFFE

0 0 SD
0 0 SND
0 0 HO

0.15 0.25 0.40 0.50 0.75 1.00

* DIZY-LE-GROS
* 36 Vieux

07-04-18 * Lacher:08.20
* Base

1.25 2.50 5.00 12.50

0 0 M4

1 0

: 130000

0 POUL

0

* (C)2017w Data Technology Deerli jk

* 4 Participants

0

* RECLAMATIONS : AVANT LE JEUDI AU 0497351735

LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN HEURE

VAN AVERMAET MARC
VAN LUYTEN MICHEL
VAN LUYTEN MICHEL
VAN LUYTEN MICHEL
VAN AVERMAET MARC
VAN AVERMAET MARC
VAN AVERMAET MARC
VAN AVERMAET MARC
VAN AVERMAET MARC
VAN AVERMAET MARC
VAN VOOREN ROGER
VAN AVERMAET MARC

ST GERY
VILLERS
VILLERS
VILLERS
ST GERY
ST GERY
ST GERY
ST GERY
ST GERY
ST GERY
CORTIL

ST GERY

26 20 7
26 10 1
26 10 5
26 10 10
26 20 9
26 20 20
26 20 18
26 20 1
26 20 17
26 20 11
26 5 5
26 20 6

114591 1191625-
112368 8026507-
2 1095252-
3 1084038-
2 1517425-
3 1517338-
4 1090098-
5 1509068-
6 1518237-
7 1090081-
115698 1160558~
8 1517340-

9 1517353-

14 09.29560
11 09.29160
16 09.29170
14 09.29190
13 09.31370
13 09.31550
14 09.32080
11 09.32190
13 09.33210
14 09.33240
16 09.34410
13 09.35060

14 09.35240

1638.5748
1622.2522
1621.8619
1621.0820
1600.0605
1593.3859
1588.5998
1584.5725
1562.2495
1561.1853
1549.1810
1525.8455

Argent hors des prix : 1-09.4511,9

1519.7745

Retour :

POUL 2.50 2.50 /

VAN VOOREN ROGER 2.50 /



